Synergy Telecom P Ltd.

SC/SC F/F SM DUPLEX ADAPTOR

SC Adapter

SC Adapter provides intercownection between two SC type connectors. All SC adapters are available ir
Sirplex and Duplex types, Available in different colour codes: Blue for Singlemode PC, Green for
Singlemode APC and Beige for Multimode.
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Features

¢ High precision thermoplastic molded body
* Compact flange type design
* Push-Pull type arrangement for mating

¢ Split Zirconia Sleeve
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